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2018-19

2018-19
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2018-19

2018-19

WCSD GRANT REPORT

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons,
including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving
ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities,

etc.
GrantName
Title I, Part A - Improving Basic
Programs

Career Readiness Mini-Grant

NWPA-NTMA EITC Equipment Grant
for WCCC

Title I, Part A - Improving Teacher
Quality

Title IV, Part A — Student Support and
Academic Enrichment Grant

2018-19 Carl D. Perkins Secondary
Local Plan

Safe Schools Targeted Grant - Equipment

FunderName

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Team Pennsylvania
Foundation

Northwestern PA
Chapter of the National
Tooling & Machining
Association

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education
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Thursday, August 23, 2018

Requested
$1,365,843.00

$5,000.00

$4,000.00

$249,472.00

$99,870.00

$91,878.00

$24,993.00

$1,841,056.00

10:28:47 AM

Received Notes*

Submitted

Declined.

In process.

Submitted

Submitted.

Submitted.

Submitted.



