

\*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons, including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities, etc.

SchoolYear	GrantName	FunderName	Requested	Received Notes*
2018-19	Title I, Part A - Improving Basic Programs	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$1,365,843.00	Submitted
2018-19	Career Readiness Mini-Grant	Team Pennsylvania Foundation	\$5,000.00	Declined.
2018-19	NWPA-NTMA EITC Equipment Grant for WCCC	Northwestern PA Chapter of the National Tooling & Machining Association	\$4,000.00	In process.
2018-19	Title II, Part A - Improving Teacher Quality	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$249,472.00	Submitted
2018-19	Title IV, Part A – Student Support and Academic Enrichment Grant	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$99,870.00	Submitted.
2018-19	2018-19 Carl D. Perkins Secondary Local Plan	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$91,878.00	Submitted.
2018-19	Safe Schools Targeted Grant - Equipment	Pennsylvania Department of Education	\$24,993.00	Submitted.

\$1,841,056.00